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Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/1 Win

Early Odds Proofing for December 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win

San Quentin 7/1 Win  Queen Aggie 10/1 Win

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 13:50 Uttoxeter|Any Drama 6.00 1.00 Win 1 3.75 -13.1
Single 31st 13:50 Uttoxeter|Informateur 8.00 1.00 Non-runner - -16.85
Single 31st 13:30 Warwick |Very Live 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -16.85
Single 30th 15:30 Taunton |Dinos Benefit 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -15.85
Single 29th 13:50 Murqgaab 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -14.85
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 29th 11:55 Alrightjack 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -13.85
Doncaster
Single 28th 14:40 Leicester|Florrie Knox 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -12.85
Single 28th 14:25 Newbury |Polydora 7.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -11.85
Single 28th 13:35 Lingfield |Alicia Darcy 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.85
(A.W)
Single 27th 15:05 Kempton |Just A Sting 6.00 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -9.85
Single 27th 15:00 Far Rockaway 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -14.35
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 26th 12:55 Felix 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -13.35
Sedgefield Mendelssohn
Single 26th 12:05 Market |The Herds 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -12.35
Rasen Garden
Single 21st 14:35 Lingfield |Hulcote 8.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -11.35
(A.W)
Single 21st 14:25 Ascot L'Ami Serge 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.35
Single 21st 12:40 Ascot Pemberley 5.50 1.00 Not Available - -9.35
Single 20th 19:30 Junius Brutus 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -9.35
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 20th 14:30 Ascot McFabulous 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8.35
Single 20th 13:45 Uttoxeter|Cougar's Gold 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7.35
Single 19th 19:30 Santafiora 5.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -6.35
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 19th 19:00 Excellent 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -5.35
\Wolverhampto [George
n (A.W)
Single 19th 16:00 Queen Mia 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -4.35
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 19th 14:30 We'Re 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -3.35
Southwell Reunited
(A.W)
Single 18th 16:15 Rulers 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -2.35
Newcastle Kingdom
(A.W)
Single 18th 14:15 Lingfield |Swooping 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1.35
(A.W) Eagle
Single 18th 13:00 Ludlow |Garrettstown 6.00 1.00 Brought Down - -1.00 -0.35
Single 17th 14:40 Zen Master 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.65
Fakenham
Single 17th 13:40 Encore 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.20 1.65
Fakenham Champs
Single 17th 13:10 Schap 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1.55
Fakenham
Single 16th 14:15 Sixties Secret 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.55
Plumpton
Single 16th 12:30 Ffos Las |Out The Glen 4.00 1.00 Win 1 2.55 0.45
Single 15th 13:55 Carlisle |Becky The 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2.1

Thatcher
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 15th 12:10 Timcoda 8.50 1.00 Non-runner - -1.1
Southwell

Single 14th 20:20 Cheng Gong 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.1
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 14th 18:50 Corinthia 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -0.1
Wolverhampto [Knight
n (A.W)

Single 14th 17:50 Jackstar 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 0.9
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 14th 13:35 Irish Roe 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.1
Doncaster

Single 13th 18:30 Molten Lava 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2.1
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 13th 16:30 Marcela De 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1.1
Chelmsford Vega
(A.W)

Single 13th 15:30 Copper Gone 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -0.1
Doncaster West

Single 13th 14:55 Floating Rock 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.6
Doncaster

Single 13th 14:30 Rock The 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.6
Cheltenham Kasbah

Single 13th 11:50 Bangor- |Grand Coureur 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.6
on-Dee

Single 12th 18:05 | Think So 5.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -0.6
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 12th 17:35 Looks Good 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 0.4
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 11th 17:55 Cold Harbour 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.4
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 11th 17:40 Kempton|Roman Spinner| 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 2.4
(A.W)

Single 11th 13:50 Hexham |Orioninverness 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1.6

Single 11th 12:50 Hexham |Mcginty's 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.6

Dream

Single 11th 12:40 Lingfield |My Target 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0.4
(A.W)

Single 10th 19:15 Red Stripes 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 1.4
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 10th 15:00 Fontwell |Mortens Leam 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.4

Single 9th 15:10 Sulafaat 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 34
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 9th 15:00 Lingfield |Watchable 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 4.4
(A.W)

Single 9th 14:30 Lingfield |Just The Man 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -1.1
(A.W)

Single 8th 13:45 Kelso Rubytwo 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.6

Single 8th 12:45 Kelso Coole Hall 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.6

Single 7th 13:50 Sandown|Grand Sancy 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2.6

Single 7th 13:20 Sandown|Flemcara 10.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -1.6

Single 7th 13:00 Aintree |Clyne 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.6

Single 6th 13:05 Sticky Situation 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 0.4
Sedgefield

Single 5th 18:45 Kempton |Charming Rose 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 1.4
(A.W)

Single 5th 16:50 Jazz Hands 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 2.4
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 5th 15:15 Acaro 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -5.6
\Wincanton

Single 5th 13:40 Market |Ask Paddy 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.6




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Rasen

Single 5th 13:30 Air Navigator 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -3.6
\Wincanton

Single 4th 13:30 Ludlow |Diamond Gait 5.50 1.00 Not Available - -2.6

Single 4th 13:10 Lingfield |Revich 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2.6
(A.W)

Single 3rd 18:45 Rajinsky 4.00 1.00 Win 1 2.40 -1.6
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 3rd 14:05 Toi Storey 13.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -4
Southwell

Single 2nd 16:15 Olympic 6.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -3
\Wolverhampto |Conqueror
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 15:45 Miss Gradenko 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 13:30 Kalahari Queen 8.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -1
Plumpton

Single 1st 12:20 Carlisle |Romeo Brown 9.00 1.00 Not Available - 0

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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